CELINA MUNICIPAL COURT

F IL ED MERCER COUNTY, OHIO
THE STATE OF OHIQ G| ya MUNICIPAL GOURT
vs- MAR 31 2075 No._aRCIP0 O
Christopher L Kenny SW'EW‘{‘J“"“"‘ Complaint by Individual
1140 Woodruff Rd Cler (Rule 4)

Greenville SC 29607
DOB: 06/19/1975

Complaint being duly sworn says that Christopher Kenny at St. Henry,
Mercer County, Ohio, on or about March the 30, 2025, did, cause a risk of harm
to himself. To wit: Christophe;r L Kenny did create a condition of potential risk of
harm to himself by being unable to get himself off the ground while intoxicated
and being stuck between a bush and a building and being unable to walk
normally . Christopher L Kenny is therefore in violation of Ohio Revised Code
Section 2917.11(B2), this being no person while voluntarily intoxicated shall
Engage in conduct or create a condition that presents a risk of physical harm to
the offender or another, or to';:the property of another., a misdemeanor of the
minor degree.
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Complainant — Ptl Caden May

Sworn to and subscribed before me by on 3= Jou , 203 5
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Judge-Clerk-Deputy Clerk
Municipal Court




THE STATE OF OHIO F|LE[D CELINA MUNICIPAL COURT
CELINA MUNICIPAL COURT |202 N. MAIN ST.
vs. MAR 31 2075 CELINA, MERCER COUNTY, OH
Jamarcus Terrell Davis i
SWB“%“"“‘”c%?&m\fs\-})osgzg
414 Echo St. Cle
COMPLAINT BY INDIVIDUAL
Celina, OH 45822 (RULE 4)
poB: 04/28/1993
sEx: Male  reT:5'09" weT:203 HAIR:Black EYEs:Brown

orLN: TL444660
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Complainant being duly sworn states that Jamarcus Terrell Davis
at 414 Echo St, Mercer County, Ohio,

on or about 03/30/2025 at 0243 hours did

while voluntarily intoxicated, in a public place or in the presence of two or more persons, engage in
conduct likely to be offensive or to cause inconvenience, annoyance, or alarm to persons of
ordinary sensibilities, which conduct the offender, if the offender were not intoxicated, should know
is likely to have that effect on others.

To wit:

Jamarcus Terrell Davis did, while in The City of Celina Mercer County, OH, continue to yell and
argue while outside his residence at 414 Echo St. Davis was found to be intoxicated and continued
to be disorderly in a persistent mannor. M4

Contrary to and in violation of:

2917.11B1 DOC INCONVENIENCE/ANNOYANCE El

Kyle Balthis -]

Complainant

Sworn to and subscribed before me by @{,
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Judge-Clerk-Deputy Clerk-Municipal Court
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THE STATE OF OHIO CELINA MUNICIPAL COURT

202 N. MAIN ST.

vS. FILED CELINA, MERCER COUNTY, OH
Ashley Marie Chapman  cg| INA MUNTGIPAL cougrcif Yoot L
CASE|NUMBER: 25-003929
414 Echo St. MAR 31 2025
‘S COMPLAINT BY INDIVIDUAL
Celina, OH 45822 mﬁwmn, (RULE 4)
Cler]
poB: 11/23/1989
sEx: F HGT: 507" weT:200 HAIR:Brown EYEs:Hazel

oLN: TJ853314
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Complainant being duly sworn states that Ashley Marie Chapman
at Mercer County, Ohio,

on or about 03/30/2025 at 0243 hours did

while voluntarily intoxicated, in a public place or in the presence of two or more persons, engage in
conduct likely to be offensive or to cause inconvenience, annoyance, or alarm to persons of

ordinary sensibilities, which conduct the offender, if the offender were not intoxicated, should know
is likely to have that effect on others.

To wit:

Ashley Marie Chapman did, while in The City of Celina Mercer County, OH, continue to yell and

argue while outside her residence at 414 Echo St. Davis was found to be intoxicated and continued
to be disorderly in a persistent mannor. M4

Contrary to and in violation of:

2917.11B1 DOC INCONVENIENCE/ANNOYANCE El
Kyle Balthis -]
Complainant
| L 2
Sworn to and subscribed before me by F+ A Z_
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Judge~Clerk~Deputy Clerk-Municipal Court




